
 
 

USE OF FACILITIES 
B10 August 20, 2015 

 
 
 
AVAILABLE 
 
1. School: Highland - Cafeteria 
 To: Highland Youth Soccer Club 
  Dates/Times: Thursday, 8/27/15; 11/19/15; 2/25/16; 5/26/16  
  8:00 pm - 10:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
2. School: Highland - Athletic Field 
 To: Highland Youth Soccer Club 
  Dates/Times: Monday-Friday, August 20, 2015 - December 11, 2015  
  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
  Saturday & Sunday, August 20, 2015 – December 11, 2015 
  8:00 am – 6:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
3. School: Triton - Athletic Field 
 To: RYAA Soccer 
  Dates/Times: Tuesday, August 4, 2015 - November 17, 2015  
  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
  Sunday, September 12, 2015 – November 22, 2015 
  11:00 am – 5:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
4. School: Timber Creek - Café/Gym 
 To: Spirit Extreme 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, October 25, 2015  
  6:00 am - 4:00 pm 
 Fee: $2,720.00 
 
5. School: Timber Creek - Café/Gym 
 To: GottaCheer 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, March 13, 2016  
  7:00 am - 6:00 pm 
 Fee: $3,130.00 
 
6. School: Timber Creek - Café/Gym 
 To: GottaCheer 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, January 24, 2016  
  7:00 am - 6:00 pm 
 Fee: $3,130.00 
 
7. School: Timber Creek - Café/Gym 
 To: Spirit Extreme 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, November 29, 2015  
  6:00 am - 6:00 pm 
 Fee: $3,060.00 
 
8. School: Timber Creek - Café/Gym 
 To: Spirit Extreme 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, February 21, 2016  
  6:00 am - 6:00 pm 
 Fee: $3,060.00 
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9. School: Timber Creek - Café/Gym 
 To: Spirit Extreme 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, February 21, 2016  
  6:00 am - 6:00 pm 
 Fee: $3,060.00 
 
10. School: Timber Creek - Café/Gym 
 To: Spirit Extreme 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, March 6, 2016  
  6:00 am - 6:00 pm 
 Fee: $3,060.00 
 
11. School: Timber Creek - Café/Gym 
 To: Spirit Extreme 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, April 10, 2016  
  6:00 am - 6:00 pm 
 Fee: $3,060.00 
 
12. School: Timber Creek - Aux. Gym 
 To: TC Softball Booster Club 
  Dates/Times: Saturday & Sunday, December 12, 2015 - February 28, 2016  
  1:00 pm - 3:00 pm 
 EXCLUDING: January 24, 2016, February 20 & 21, 2016 
 Fee: $.00 
 
13. School: Timber Creek - Gym/Aux. Gym 
 To: GTMFA 
  Dates/Times: Monday - Thursday, September 8, 2015 - November 15, 2015  
  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 Fee:  
 
14. School: Timber Creek - Café/Gym 
 To: GTMFA 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, November 22, 2015  
  7:00 am - 5:00 pm 
 Fee: $1,960.00 
 
15. School: Timber Creek - Café/Gym 
 To: Timber Creek Cheerleading 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, November 8, 2015  
  6:00 am - 6:00 pm 
 Fee: $1,140.00 
 
16. School: Timber Creek - Auditorium 
 To: Arion Enterprises, LLC 
  Dates/Times: Saturday, October 10, 2015  
  2:00 pm - 10:30 pm 
 Fee: $1,480.00 
 
17. School: Timber Creek - Auditorium 
 To: Arion Enterprises, LLC 
  Dates/Times: Saturday, October 10, 2015  
  2:00 pm - 10:30 pm 
 Fee: $1,480.00 
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18. School: Timber Creek - Athletic Field 
 To: Timber Creek Music Department 
  Dates/Times: Saturday, September 12, 2015  
  9:00 am - 10:00 pm 
 Fee: $420.00 
 
19. School: Timber Creek - Class Room 
 To: Catalyst Prep 
  Dates/Times: Saturday & Sunday, October 3 & 4, 2015  
  8:30 am - 1:15 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
20. School: Timber Creek - Athletic Field 
 To: Aim High 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, May 15, 2016  
  7:00 am - 11:30 am 
 Fee: $.00 
 
 
21. School: Triton - Athletic Field/Restroom/Classroom  
 To: Rotary Club 
  Dates/Times: Saturday, September 26, 2015 
  7:00 am - 11:00 am 
 Fee: $.00 
 
22. School: Triton - Athletic Field 
 To: TBAA 
  Dates/Times: August 1, 2015 – June 30, 2016  
  Days & Times to be determined 
 Fee: $.00 
 
23. School: Highland - Classroom 
 To: NJ Provisional Teacher Program 
  Dates/Times: Thursday, September 10, 2015 – June 16, 2016  
  4:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
 


